

Produktfamilj

Miller Revolution Harness Accessories (EUR)

The PivotLink Connection provides an attachment point for a multitude of accessories and individual tool pouches.



Product Numbers &				
	1014270	Revolution Accessory Holder with snap-on connector		
	1014271	Revolution Accessory Jobsite radio holder, with snap-on connector		
	1014272	Revolution Accessory Bottle-holder case		
	1014273	Revolution Accessory Large open bolt and bull pin bag with quick release tool snap - height: 22 cm - width: 31 cm - depth: 14 cm		
	1014274	Revolution Accessory Medium open bolt and bull pin bag - height: 16 cm - width: 19 cm - depth: 13 cm		
	1014275	Revolution Accessory Bag - 2 pockets - height: 16 cm - width: 19 cm - depth: 13 cm		
	1014276	Revolution Accessory Removable pad for shoulder and thigh (x2) - Foam - 0.200 kg		

Miller Revolution Harness Accessories (EUR)

1014277	Revolution Accessory For universal accessory belt, 2 pcs
1014278	Revolution Accessory Self adhesive with write-in window - blue
1014279	Revolution Accessory Self adhesive with write-in window - yellow
1014280	Revolution Accessory Self adhesive with write-in window - red
1014281	Revolution Accessory Self adhesive with write-in window - green
1016480	Revolution Accessory Tool bag with 3 metal rings inside to secure tools. The bag has a velcro system and is possible to cloose.
1015050	Revolution Accessory Large tool bag with hammer loops - height: 29 cm - width: 19 cm
1015510	Revolution Accessory Zipped Cylindrical Utility Pouch
1015615	Revolution Accessory Snap together clip for cellphone holders, fits any harness
1016080	Revolution Accessory Revolution padded hammer loops

Översikt

Viktigaste egenskaperna

The PivotLink connection on Revolution Harness provides an attachment point for tools and accessories. A large range of tools and accessories are available.

Risker

• Fall från höga höjder

Garantiinformation

Our state of the art equipment provides the critical tool for worker protection, combining mobility with unsurpassed comfort

At our ISO 9001 certified manufacturing facilities in Europe, we ensure that every Miller product is made in accordance

Miller Revolution Harness Accessories (EUR)

with the standards and meets your exacting requirements.

Teknisk support

Miller Techniserv

Phone: +49 (0) 9281/8302-205
Email: techniservnorth.hsp@honeywell.com

© Honeywell International Inc.